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HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS &
STANDINGS

Elco 7
Twin Valley 35
BOXSCORE

Football

11/10 at 7:00 pm
at Twin Valley
Playoff

4 oT Total
Elco 0 0 0 7 0 7
Twin Valley 14 14 7 0 0 35

SCORING SUMMARY

Twin Valley: Drew Engle 6-yard run
PAT Kick (Sam Frey)

Twin Valley: Ean Winchester 2-yard run
PAT Kick (Sam Frey)

Twin Valley: Drew Engle 2-yard run
PAT Kick (Sam Frey)

Twin Valley: Evan Myers 52-yard run
PAT Kick (Sam Frey)

Twin Valley: Evan Johnson 5-yard run
PAT Kick (Sam Frey)

Elco: Jake Williams 47-yard run
PAT Kick (Ira Gensamer)

TEAM STATS

Elco Twin Valley
First downs 7 17
Total yards 229 447
Rushes/Yards 32/200 43/352
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PLAYER STATS
PASSING - ELCO

Name
Elliott Kreider

Steven Rosado

RUSHING - ELCO
Name

Jake Williams

Mitchell Frederick

Elliott Kreider
Gavin Bicher
Steven Rosado

Ellis Gensamer

RECEIVING - ELCO

Name

Mitchell Frederick

Elliott Kreider

PLAYER STATS

PASSING - TWIN VALLEY

Name

Evan Myers

RUSHING - TWIN VALLEY

6.25
2/15
13.33
29
5/50
7/217
3

352

95

447

2/0

Comp Att

Att
22

_4_bN_|

Rec

Comp Att

Pct

14.29

Yds
168

17
10

Yds
29

Pct
5455

819
6/
5455
95
3/25
2/66
33

200

29

229

3/1

Yds TD

29

Yds/Att
7.64
3
-5
85
25
0

Yds/Catch
29
0

Yds TD
95 0

INT

TD

pu—

o O O O O

INT



Name Att Yds Yds/Att TD

Evan Myers 6 92 15.33 1
Drew Engle 22 196 8.91 2
Ean Winchester 3 18 6 1
Evan Johnson 12 46 3.83 1

RECEIVING - TWIN VALLEY

Name Rec Yds Yds/Catch D
Justin Pinciotti 1 5 5 0
Ben Grundy 1 57 57 0
Ean Winchester 1 17 17 0
Evan Johnson 2 4 2 0
Owen Rhoads 1 12 12 0

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS

Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results

HIGH SCHOOL STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Select a sport to see overall and section standings
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PEOPLE ARE READING

1 Cole Hamels' career ended this summer on the Ocean City beach. Now
he's looking_for the next chapter.

2 Marcus Hayes: Sadly, the Rhys Hoskins era with the Phillies ends

3 Lancaster Catholic grad Travis Jankowski takes the World Series stage
with the Texas Rangers

4 Michigan is accused of stealing_other team's signs. Here's why its coach
just got banned for 3 games

5 The birth of the Tush Push, the Aaron Nola conundrum, and the latest
from the NBA




