

Home / Sports / High School Sports / High School Sports Statistics & Standings

HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Elco	7
Twin Valley	35

BOXSCORE

Football 11/10 at 7:00 pm at Twin Valley Playoff

	1	2	3	4	ОТ	Total
Elco	0	Ο	0	7	0	7
Twin Valley	14	14	7	0	0	35

SCORING SUMMARY

Twin Valley: Drew Engle 6-yard run

PAT Kick (Sam Frey)

Twin Valley: Ean Winchester 2-yard run

PAT Kick (Sam Frey)

Twin Valley: Drew Engle 2-yard run

PAT Kick (Sam Frey)

Twin Valley: Evan Myers 52-yard run

PAT Kick (Sam Frey)

Twin Valley: Evan Johnson 5-yard run

PAT Kick (Sam Frey)

Elco: Jake Williams 47-yard run

PAT Kick (Ira Gensamer)

TEAM STATS

	Elco	Twin Valley
First downs	7	17
Total yards	229	447
Rushes/Yards	32/200	43/352

Rushing avg	6.25				8.19		
Comp/Atts	2/15		6/11				
Comp pct	13.33		54.55				
Pass yards	29		95				
Penalties/Yds	5/50				3/25		
Punts/Yds	7/217				2/66		
Punting average	31				33		
Rushing yds allowed	352				200		
Passing yds allowed	95				29		
Total yds allowed	447				229		
Fumbles/Lost	2/0				3/1		
PLAYER STATS PASSING - ELCO							
Name		Comp	Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT
Elliott Kreider		0	1	0	Ο	0	Ο
Steven Rosado		2	14	14.29	29	Ο	0
RUSHING - ELCO							
Name			Att	Yds	Yds/	Att	TD
Jake Williams			22	168	7.64	4	7
Mitchell Frederick			1	3	3		Ο
Elliott Kreider			1	-5	-5		Ο
Gavin Bicher			2	17	8.5	•	Ο
Steven Rosado			4	10	2.5	•	Ο
Ellis Gensamer			1	0	0		0
RECEIVING - ELCO							
Name			Rec	Yds	Yds/Cat	ch	TD
Mitchell Frederick			1	29	29		0
Elliott Kreider			1	0	0		Ο
PLAYER STATS PASSING - TWIN VALLEY							
Name	Cor	np	Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT
Evan Myers	6		11	54.55	95	0	1
RUSHING - TWIN VALLEY							

Name	Att	Yds	Yds/Att	TD
Evan Myers	6	92	15.33	1
Drew Engle	22	196	8.91	2
Ean Winchester	3	18	6	1
Evan Johnson	12	46	3.83	1

RECEIVING - TWIN VALLEY

Name	Rec	Yds	Yds/Catch	TD
Justin Pinciotti	1	5	5	0
Ben Grundy	1	57	57	0
Ean Winchester	1	17	17	0
Evan Johnson	2	4	2	0
Owen Rhoads	1	12	12	0

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS	
Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results	

HIGH SCHOOL STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Select a sport to see overall and section standings

Select a sport 🔻	,
------------------	---

PEOPLE ARE READING

- Cole Hamels' career ended this summer on the Ocean City beach. Now he's looking for the next chapter.
- 2 <u>Marcus Hayes: Sadly, the Rhys Hoskins era with the Phillies ends</u>
- 3 <u>Lancaster Catholic grad Travis Jankowski takes the World Series stage</u> <u>with the Texas Rangers</u>
- 4 <u>Michigan is accused of stealing other team's signs. Here's why its coach</u> just got banned for 3 games
- 5 <u>The birth of the Tush Push, the Aaron Nola conundrum, and the latest</u> <u>from the NBA</u>